MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
PRIMARY ENGAGEMENT PROGRAMME
GRADE ONE WORKSHEET
SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
LESSON: REVIEW WEEK 8
TOPIC: MONEY
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Remember: We use money to buy things that we need.

] Sita has $25 and Dad gives her $25 more.

She now has

2. Troy has $100. He bought a book for $60. How much money
does he have lefte

Troy has left.

3.  Sally has $100. She wants to buy an umbrella for § 400. How
much more money does she neede

Sally needs
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$400

$220

$300

$100

$ 20

$100

Write the name for the money.
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